
NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

REGION NORTHERN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

AREA WEST TOTAL EVENTS (Excl. NS 100m) 38               

DIVISION West 1S NO COMPETITORS/EVENT/NMR 1                 

MATCH 2 RESULTS IN 37               

P/FINISH YES 2 REMAINING -              

Date 22/06/2025

Venue Wavertree Athletic Track

Host Club Liverpool Harriers & AC

Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total

1 Deeside AAC Dees 55 135.0 20.0 161.5 371.5

2 Liverpool Harriers & AC Liv H 55 142.0 26.0 141.0 364.0

3 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC Lpem 55 97.0 20.0 135.0 307.0

4 Manchester Harriers & AC Manc H 55 88.0 13.0 70.0 226.0

5 St. Helens Sutton AC SHS 15 165.0 23.0 99.5 302.5

6 Wirral AC Wirr 55 142.0 28.0 162.0 387.0

-

-

Posn This 

Match
Team Name Points League

Match Pts 

b/fwd

League Pts 

b/fwd
Total M Total L

Standings 

After Match

1 Wirral AC 387.0 6.0 403.0 6.0 790.0 12.0 1

2 Deeside AAC 371.5 5.0 386.0 5.0 757.5 10.0 2

3 Liverpool Harriers & AC 364.0 4.0 314.0 4.0 678.0 8.0 3

4 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 307.0 3.0 291.0 3.0 598.0 6.0 4

5 St. Helens Sutton AC 302.5 2.0 245.0 2.0 547.5 4.0 5

6 Manchester Harriers & AC 226.0 1.0 242.0 1.0 468.0 2.0 6

Track Events 

Start in Lane

25/06/2025 16:39
MatchDay
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track

100m Men A Wind -7.2 100m Men B Wind -2.8

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Ryan MOSTYN Lpem 11.56 1 22 Alec WILLIAMSON (U20) Liv H 11.33

2 6 Harvey DARROCH Wirr 12.17 2 33 Ciaran SCROGGIE Lpem 11.69

3 4 Joshua HAMMOND Manc H 12.23 3 55 Ethan VINE (U20) SHS 11.81

4 5 Paul BIELBY SHS 12.42 4 11 Josh BILLINGTON Dees 12.17

5 1 Aiden ANGILLETTA (U17) Dees 12.70 5 66 Luka MULHALL (U20) Wirr 12.47

6 2 Daniel CORRIGAN Liv H 13.27 6 44 Rio BOOTHE Manc H 14.51

7 7

8 8

200m Men A Wind -03.20 200m Men B Wind -03.60

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 James ASSON (U20) SHS 23.69 1 55 Paul BIELBY SHS 24.31

2 4 Joshua HAMMOND Manc H 23.74 2 33 Ethan HAYES (U17) Lpem 24.93

3 6 Alfie HARRINGTON Wirr 24.73 3 22 Ellis DOWLING Liv H 25.25

4 3 Morgan GREAVES-THOMAS Lpem 25.08 4 11 Josh BILLINGTON Dees 25.81

5 1 Hari HOLT (U20) Dees 25.49 5 66 Wayne GORE (U20) Wirr 26.83

6 2 Daniel CORRIGAN Liv H 25.63 6 44 Rio BOOTHE Manc H 31.29

7 7

8 8

400m Men A 400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Harry ROSS-HUGHES Wirr 48.75 1 55 Ethan VINE (U20) SHS 54.38

2 1 Toby LEMON (U17) Dees 50.96 2 66 Daniel HIGHAM Wirr 54.55

3 5 Gabriel MULLEN (U20) SHS 51.44 3 11 Jacob WELSH (U20) Dees 55.39

4 2 Thomas CROFT Liv H 54.68 4 22 Christian WOODS Liv H 56.96

5 4 Andrew PARSONAGE Manc H 59.89 5 33 Stephen NEWBOLD Lpem 60.48

6 3 Matt THOMPSON Lpem 65.98 6 44 Matt HANSON Manc H 68.79

7 7

8 8

800m Men A 800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Liam JOHNSON (U20) SHS 01:56.43 1 11 Ryan CLOUGH (U17) Dees 02:11.14

2 1 Jacob WELSH (U20) Dees 02:02.44 2 44 Adam WILLIAMS (U17) Manc H 02:17.80

3 4 Joseph FARRELLY Manc H 02:03.55 3 55 joseph BYRNE SHS 02:19.90

4 6 Theo KAYE (U17) Wirr 02:04.11 4 66 Toby STOBBART (U17) Wirr 02:20.14

5 2 Ryan FRENCH (U17) Liv H 02:04.38 5 22 Ryan MCKAY Liv H 02:22.44

6 3 Matt THOMPSON Lpem 02:32.14 6 33 Steven NIJS Lpem 02:23.49

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

25/06/2025 16:39
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

1500m Men A 1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Zac CAMPBELL (U17) Dees 04:14.43 1 11 Ryan DELANEY (U17) Dees 04:23.67

2 66 Louis HATTON (U20) Wirr 04:19.36 2 6 Jack STRICKLEY Wirr 04:24.05

3 4 Christopher PARIKH (U17) Manc H 04:21.68 3 5 Joseph BUCKLEY SHS 04:41.09

4 2 Ryan WHISTON Liv H 04:38.76 4 44 Isaac ISMAIL-SPEAKE (U20) Manc H 04:55.17

5 55 Steven ANDERS SHS 04:40.57 5 22 Hywel CARE Liv H 05:07.40

6 33 Jeff MCCARTHY Lpem 05:48.39 6 3 Neil ROBERTS Lpem 05:49.65

7 7

8 8

5000m Men A 5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Matthew HUGHES Liv H 16:14.86 1 22 Hywel CARE Liv H 16:48.69

2 11 Elis JONES (U20) Dees 16:56.42 2 1 Lee JONES Dees 17:21.11

3 5 Michael BRUSSELS SHS 17:42.71 3 55 Ryan MOLYNEUX SHS 17:45.63

4 6 Jacob WAITE Wirr 17:48.36 4 66 Lee MCKEOWN Wirr 19:01.21

5 3 Sam STREET Lpem 17:50.54 5 44 Andrew PARSONAGE Manc H 20:41.49

6 4 Andrew ALMOND Manc H 20:10.93 6 33 Mark HUDSON Lpem 21:49.73

7 7

8 8

3km S/Chase Men A 3km S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 97 Event Not This Round 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Alfie HARRINGTON Wirr 63.16 1 66 Max MILLER (U17) Wirr 69.75

2 3 Adam JONES Lpem 66.36 2 33 Matt THOMPSON Lpem 84.68

3 1 Dave LEMON Dees 71.51 3 55 Paul BROWNBILL SHS 85.35

4 2 Ethan DUNN Liv H 75.81 4

5 5 Christopher BIRKETT SHS 81.49 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

25/06/2025 16:39
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

110m Hurdles Men A Wind -1.6 110m Hurdles Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 David HENSHAW Manc H 20.92 1

2 5 Darren SCOTT SHS 21.02 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 22 Matthew LIU Liv H 6.52 3.9 1 2 Elliott GRIFFITHS (U17) Liv H 6.35 3.9

2 6 Harvey DARROCH Wirr 6.26 2.0 2 66 Wayne GORE (U20) Wirr 5.27 2.0

3 5 Michael DUFFY SHS 5.51 0.5 3 44 Matt HANSON Manc H 4.32 0.5

4 1 Josh BILLINGTON Dees 5.14 1.8 4 3 Sandy CLARKSON Lpem 4.24 1.8

5 4 Rio BOOTHE Manc H 4.33 2.8 5 11 Dave LEMON Dees 4.17 2.8

6 33 Paul WHITE Lpem 4.25 1.2 6 55 joseph BYRNE SHS 3.61 1.2

7 7

8 8

High Jump Men A High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Sandy CLARKSON Lpem 1.85 1 5 Phil ROBINSON SHS 1.45

2 2 Elliott GRIFFITHS (U17) Liv H 1.80 2 33 Adam JONES Lpem 1.40

3 6 Harry KAYE Wirr 1.75

4 1 Josh BILLINGTON Dees 1.60

5 55 Darren SCOTT SHS 1.60

6 4 David HENSHAW Manc H 1.45

25/06/2025 16:39
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 1 Aiden ANGILLETTA (U17) Dees 12.33 2.0 1 6 Max MILLER (U17) Wirr 10.82 2.0

2 66 Harvey DARROCH Wirr 11.25 1.6 2 11 Toby LEMON (U17) Dees 10.38 1.6

3 5 Darren SCOTT SHS 10.57 2.3 3 55 Michael DUFFY SHS 10.08 2.3

4 2 Michael O'DONNELL Liv H 10.35 2.6 4 44 Andrew PARSONAGE Manc H 8.91 2.6

5 3 Paul WHITE Lpem 9.62 2.0 5 33 Mark CROMPTON Lpem 7.32 2.0

6 4 David HENSHAW Manc H 9.15 3.4 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Michael O'DONNELL Liv H 3.20 1 66 Max MILLER (U17) Wirr 2.60

2 1 Aiden ANGILLETTA (U17) Dees 2.90 2= 5 Phil ROBINSON SHS 2.10

3 6 Donald DARROCH Wirr 2.60 2= 11 Dave STOKES Dees 2.10

4 55 Darren SCOTT SHS 2.50

5 3 Mark CROMPTON Lpem 2.40

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Dorel GRETA Dees 11.00 1 33 David BROWN Lpem 8.80

2 3 Paul WHITE Lpem 8.93 2 55 Ste WINN SHS 8.58

3 5 Phil ROBINSON SHS 8.73 3 11 Rhys EVANS Dees 7.52

4 2 Andrew SPINK Liv H 7.86 4 6 Jack LEWIS (U20) Wirr 7.23

5 66 Stephen MCCREADY Wirr 7.46 5 22 Matthew AFFUL Liv H 6.48

6 4 David HENSHAW Manc H 6.92 6 44 Andrew PARSONAGE Manc H 6.16

7 7

8 8

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Dorel GRETA Dees 29.56 1 33 Paul WHITE Lpem 27.05

2 3 Charlie CLIMPSON (U20) Lpem 29.25 2 11 Dave STOKES Dees 22.05

3 5 Phil ROBINSON SHS 26.61 3 66 Jamie MACPHERSON Wirr 18.36

4 6 Jack LEWIS (U20) Wirr 19.69 4 2 Andrew SPINK Liv H 15.13

5 22 Matthew AFFUL Liv H 17.65 5 44 Craig TURNER Manc H 11.90

6 4 Andrew PARSONAGE Manc H 15.57 6

7 7

8 8

25/06/2025 16:39
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Paul WHITE Lpem 32.06 1 11 Rhys EVANS Dees 22.04

2 1 Dave STOKES Dees 24.12 2 55 Ray VOSE SHS 18.11

3 6 Stephen MCCREADY Wirr 21.47 3 66 Jamie MACPHERSON Wirr 17.25

4 2 Andrew SPINK Liv H 19.30 4 33 Charlie CLIMPSON (U20) Lpem 16.44

5 5 Ste WINN SHS 18.55 5

6 4 Craig TURNER Manc H 9.28 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Isaac BROMWICH (U20) Dees 54.05 1 11 Harry GRETA (U20) Dees 45.18

2 22 Michael O'DONNELL Liv H 49.18 2 33 Charlie CLIMPSON (U20) Lpem 36.66

3 3 William HYND Lpem 40.33 3 66 TJ JONES Wirr 30.97

4 6 Jack LEWIS (U20) Wirr 39.63 4 5 Darren SCOTT SHS 28.97

5 55 Phil ROBINSON SHS 29.85 5 2 Andrew SPINK Liv H 24.99

6 4 Joshua HAMMOND Manc H 22.28 6 44 Craig TURNER Manc H 7.59

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 3 Lpem Ciaran SCROGGIE Ryan MOSTYN Ethan HAYES (U17) Morgan GREAVES-THOMAS 45.35

2 2 Liv H Alec WILLIAMSON (U20) Finley BEAVAN (U20) Daniel CORRIGAN Ellis DOWLING 46.06

3 5 SHS Paul BIELBY Darren SCOTT James ASSON (U20) Michael DUFFY 46.71

4 6 Wirr Wayne GORE (U20) Alfie HARRINGTON Luka MULHALL (U20) Harvey DARROCH 47.35

5 1 Dees Josh BILLINGTON Dylan JONES (U17) Hari HOLT (U20) Aaron BUTLER 49.70

6 4 Manc H Rio BOOTHE Joshua HAMMOND Matt HANSON David HENSHAW 54.55

7    

8    

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Wirr Jack STRICKLEY Daniel HIGHAM Alfie HARRINGTON Harry ROSS-HUGHES 03:40.35

2 1 Dees Hari HOLT (U20) Jacob WELSH (U20) Toby LEMON (U17) Ryan CLOUGH (U17) 03:46.83

3 5 SHS Ethan VINE (U20) Liam JOHNSON (U20) Christopher BIRKETT Ben GENNER (U17)03:47.33

4 4 Manc H Christopher PARIKH (U17) Joseph FARRELLY Adam WILLIAMS (U17) Joshua HAMMOND03:49.86

5 2 Liv H Ryan MCKAY Ethan DUNN Christian WOODS Thomas CROFT 03:59.77

6 3 Lpem Steven NIJS Stephen NEWBOLD Matt THOMPSON Sam STREET 04:17.41

7    

8    

25/06/2025 16:39
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track

100m Women A Wind -1.2 100m Women B Wind -2.6

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Olivia SCHRIMSHAW (U17) Dees 13.01 1 22 Esme DUNNING (U17) Liv H 13.40

2 4 Millie EVERETT (U20) Manc H 13.52 2 44 Isobel SEED Manc H 13.79

3 6 Holly WEBSTER (U17) Wirr 13.74 3 11 Leda TSVETKOVA Dees 14.11

4 2 Cory WILSON Liv H 13.76 4 66 Lucy MOORE Wirr 14.61

5 5 Maddison SMITH (U17) SHS 13.81 5 55 Andrea NEWMAN SHS 15.66

6 3 Bethany SWIFT Lpem 19.51 6 33 Loretta DAVIES Lpem 17.54

7 7

8 8

200m Women A Wind -3.6 200m Women B Wind -2.8

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Esme DUNNING (U17) Liv H 27.13 1 22 Cory WILSON Liv H 28.94

2 6 Holly WEBSTER (U17) Wirr 28.07 2 11 Maddison JONES (U17) Dees 29.59

3 4 Isobel SEED Manc H 28.26 3 55 Andrea NEWMAN SHS 33.65

4 1 Leda TSVETKOVA Dees 29.27 4 33 Amelia NEWBOLD Lpem 36.54

5 5 Abigail NEWMAN (U20) SHS 29.60 5 44 Alexandra WILLIAMS Manc H 43.00

6 3 Katelyn SWIFT Lpem 32.09 6

7 7

8 8

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Catherine GALLAGHER Wirr 60.90 1 22 Lexi ELLIS (U17) Liv H 65.10

2 2 Christiana KELLEY (U20) Liv H 69.37 2 33 Rachel YATES Lpem 78.08

3 5 Heidi BROWNBILL (U17) SHS 70.91 3 55 Niamh WARING (U20) SHS 81.23

4 1 Harper DALLAS (U17) Dees 72.21 4 66 Heather BEETON Wirr 83.95

5 4 Caroline BABA Manc H 82.06 5 11 Briony HIBBERT Dees 86.26

6 3 Sharon ROBERTS Lpem 87.60 6 44 Lindsey FARRELLY Manc H 101.42

7 7

8 8

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Catherine GALLAGHER Wirr 02:19.39 1 22 Frances O'BRIEN (U17) Liv H 02:35.73

2 2 Rebecca MURPHY (U17) Liv H 02:19.92 2 66 Sarah THEOBALD (U20) Wirr 02:41.35

3 1 Eleanor CARNEY Dees 02:20.61 3 55 Heidi BROWNBILL (U17) SHS 03:03.38

4 5 Lucy CLITHEROE SHS 02:20.83 4 44 Caroline BABA Manc H 03:03.77

5 3 Amelia NEWBOLD Lpem 02:52.43 5 33 Sarah HENRY Lpem 03:09.00

6 4 Lindsey FARRELLY Manc H 03:20.37 6 11 Briony HIBBERT Dees 03:10.95

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

25/06/2025 16:39
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

1500m Women A 1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Lucy CLITHEROE SHS 04:55.45 1 55 Nicole ANDERS (U17) SHS 05:22.50

2 2 Alex O'BRIEN Liv H 04:58.66 2 11 Jessica HODGSON (U17) Dees 05:27.94

3 1 Orla KISSANE (U17) Dees 05:20.94 3 33 Sharon ROBERTS Lpem 07:06.03

4 3 Rachel YATES Lpem 05:51.77 4 66 Heather BEETON Wirr 07:23.49

5 6 Sarah THEOBALD (U20) Wirr 05:55.59 5

6 4 Caroline BABA Manc H 06:31.37 6

7 7

8 8

3000m Women A 3000m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Sarah HOWARD Wirr 11:03.99 1 1 Emma CROWE Dees 11:52.96

2 11 Millie HARRISON (U17) Dees 11:27.39 2 5 Siobhan MASSEY SHS 12:09.50

3 3 Debra CROOK Lpem 11:28.59 3 33 Loretta DAVIES Lpem 14:00.71

4 2 Abigail PREECE Liv H 11:39.50 4

5 55 Lily BIRKETT (U20) SHS 11:46.54 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

2km S/Chase Women A 2km S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Lily BIRKETT (U20) SHS 08:11.94 1 55 Sarah BIRKETT SHS 09:39.54

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Sophie HASLAM (U20) Wirr 75.16 1

2 5 Sarah BIRKETT SHS 89.76 2

3 2 Emily ROWE Liv H 98.69 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

25/06/2025 16:39
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

100m Hurdles Women A Wind 100m Hurdles Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Lucy WOODWARD Liv H 16.39 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 1 Olivia SCHRIMSHAW (U17) Dees 5.74 4.1 1 11 Megan WOOD (U17) Dees 4.49 4.1

2 4 Millie EVERETT (U20) Manc H 5.03 1.5 2

3 6 Lucy MOORE Wirr 4.19 3.2 3

4 3 Katelyn SWIFT Lpem 3.80 3.8 4

5 5 Maddison SMITH (U17) SHS 3.62 2.5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

High Jump Women A High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Scarlet GRUNDY (U17) Wirr 1.65 1 2 Sadie MADIGAN (U20) Liv H 1.55

2 1 Orla KISSANE (U17) Dees 1.60

3 22 Lucy WOODWARD Liv H 1.55

4 3 Dakota BACKHOUSE (U17) Lpem 1.50

5 5 Maddison SMITH (U17) SHS 1.40

25/06/2025 16:39
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 22 Ruby EVANS (U17) Liv H 10.61 4.1 1 2 Annabel BANKO (U20) Liv H 10.34 4.1

2 4 Isobel SEED Manc H 10.40 4.4 2 11 Amy BILLINGTON Dees 8.21 4.4

3 1 Megan WOOD (U17) Dees 10.07 2.8 3

4 6 Lucy MOORE Wirr 8.70 1.7 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Elizabeth HENSHALL Liv H 3.20

2 6 Tara MURRAY Wirr 1.90

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Lucy WOODWARD Liv H 10.67 1 22 Elizabeth HENSHALL Liv H 9.05

2 6 Zara OGEDENGBE (U20) Wirr 9.87 2 11 Amy BILLINGTON Dees 7.50

3 1 Maddison JONES (U17) Dees 8.89 3 55 Andrea NEWMAN SHS 6.08

4 5 Abigail NEWMAN (U20) SHS 6.18 4 66 Eleanor PETERS (U20) Wirr 5.71

5 3 Bethany SWIFT Lpem 6.05 5 33 Nicola SWIFT Lpem 4.77

6 4 Caroline BABA Manc H 5.75 6 44 Jean SKITT Manc H 3.43

7 7

8 8

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Zara OGEDENGBE (U20) Wirr 32.38 1 66 Alice BUCKLEY (U17) Wirr 19.23

2 33 Katelyn SWIFT Lpem 24.07 2 3 Holly WARE Lpem 16.98

3 2 Emily ROWE Liv H 19.78 3 22 Micaela TRACEY-RAMOS Liv H 13.00

4 1 Maisey JONES (U17) Dees 15.88 4 5 Abigail NEWMAN (U20) SHS 11.22

5 55 Andrea NEWMAN SHS 12.89 5 11 Jessica HODGSON (U17) Dees 9.43

6 4 Lindsey FARRELLY Manc H 9.03 6 44 Jean SKITT Manc H 8.73

7 7

8 8

25/06/2025 16:39
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Margaret-isobel CASEY (U17) Lpem 36.10 1 6 Eleanor PETERS (U20) Wirr 27.65

2 2 Emily ROWE Liv H 31.21 2 33 Katelyn SWIFT Lpem 26.88

3 66 Heather BEETON Wirr 30.46 3 44 Deborah BERESFORD Manc H 6.55

4 1 Maisey JONES (U17) Dees 16.38 4

5 4 Jean SKITT Manc H 9.13 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 66 Scarlet GRUNDY (U17) Wirr 26.46 1 6 Alice BUCKLEY (U17) Wirr 22.97

2 3 Holly WARE Lpem 21.67 2 33 Bethany SWIFT Lpem 15.27

3 1 Maddison JONES (U17) Dees 21.41 3 11 Dees 9.17

4 2 Emily ROWE Liv H 15.52 4 4 Jean SKITT Manc H 6.38

5 44 Caroline BABA Manc H 13.02 5 55 Siobhan MASSEY SHS 6.06

6 5 Andrea NEWMAN SHS 8.15 6

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 2 Liv H Cory WILSON Micaela TRACEY-RAMOS Christiana KELLEY (U20) Lexi ELLIS (U17) 55.66

2 6 Wirr Lucy MOORE Holly WEBSTER (U17) Alice BUCKLEY (U17) Catherine GALLAGHER 57.32

3 5 SHS Heidi BROWNBILL (U17) Abigail NEWMAN (U20) Andrea NEWMAN Niamh WARING (U20)59.78

4 4 Manc H Isobel SEED Millie EVERETT (U20) Lindsey FARRELLY Caroline BABA 63.52

5 3 Lpem Bethany SWIFT Katelyn SWIFT Sharon ROBERTS Amelia NEWBOLD 70.36

6 1 Dees Leda TSVETKOVA Megan WOOD (U17) Maisey JONES (U17) Olivia SCHRIMSHAW (U17)DQ

7    

8    

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 1 Dees Orla KISSANE (U17) Harper DALLAS (U17) Millie HARRISON (U17) Jessica HODGSON (U17)04:34.97

2 6 Wirr Scarlet GRUNDY (U17) Catherine GALLAGHER Heather BEETON Sarah THEOBALD (U20)04:37.31

3 2 Liv H Cory WILSON Abigail PREECE Christiana KELLEY (U20) Lexi ELLIS (U17) 04:46.40

4 5 SHS Abigail NEWMAN (U20) Lily BIRKETT (U20) Sarah BIRKETT Niamh WARING (U20)05:24.85

5 3 Lpem Sharon ROBERTS Debra CROOK Rachel YATES Loretta DAVIES 05:40.19

6    

7    

8    

25/06/2025 16:39
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track

100m N/S Men A Wind = -03.90 100m N/S Men B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 44  Harrison MAY-JOYNSON  (U23)Lpem 11.72 1

2 47  James ASSON  (U20) SHS 12.01 2

3 26  Finley BEAVAN  (U20) Liv H 12.13 3

4 42  Ethan HAYES  (U17) Lpem 12.42 4

5 34  Morgan GREAVES-THOMAS  (Sen)Lpem 12.43 5

6 102  Wayne GORE  (U20) Wirr 12.65 6

7 55  Dylan JONES  (U17) Dees 12.89 7

8 74  Aaron BUTLER  (Sen) Dees 13.63 8

9 103  Jamie MACPHERSON  (Sen) Wirr 15.18

100m N/S Men C Wind = 100m N/S Men D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men E Wind = 100m N/S Men F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men G Wind = 100m N/S Men H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

25/06/2025 16:39
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

West 1S Wavertree Athletic Track Match 2 22/06/2025

100m N/S Women A Wind = -03.90 100m N/S Women B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 33  Emily BRAZIER  (U17) Liv H 14.05 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women C Wind = 100m N/S Women D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women E Wind = 100m N/S Women F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women G Wind = 100m N/S Women H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

25/06/2025 16:39
100m NS
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